

# M70-301<sup>Q&As</sup>

Magento Front End Developer Certification Exam

# Pass Magento M70-301 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.passapply.com/m70-301.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



## https://www.passapply.com/m70-301.html 2024 Latest passapply M70-301 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

You want to add the file "somescript.js" in a template. The JS-file is in the folder "root: js/lib". Which piece of code should you use?

- A. \$this->getItemurl(`lib/somescript.js\\')
- B. \$this->getskinurl(`lib/somescript.js\\')
- C. \$this->getJsUrl(`lib/somescript.js\\')
- D. \$this->getFileurl(`lib/somescript.js\\')
- E. \$this->getLibUrl(`lib/somescript.js\\')

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which two of the following statements are true regarding Magento configuration scopes? (Choose TWO.)

- A. "Websites" contain "Stores".
- B. A "Store" can be associated with multiple "Websites".
- C. A "Store View" can be associated with multiple "Stores".
- D. A "Store" can be associated with multiple "Store Views".
- E. Multiple "Websites" can share a "Store View".

Correct Answer: AD

#### **QUESTION 3**

Using prototype.js, which selector would be used to target a group of list items with the class of item?

- A. \$(`ul\\').children(`li.item\\')
- B. \$(`item\\')
- C. \$\$(`li.item\\')
- D. \$\$(`ul > li#item\\')

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 4**



### https://www.passapply.com/m70-301.html 2024 Latest passapply M70-301 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Which two of the following statements regarding Magento configuration scopes are true? (Choose TWO.)

- A. "Website" has a higher priority than "Store View".
- B. "Store View" has a higher priority than "Website".
- C. "Global" has a higher priority than "Website."
- D. "Website" has a higher priority than "Global".
- E. "Global" has a higher priority than "Store View".
- F. "Global" has a higher priority than "Store".
- G. "Store" has a higher priority than "Store View".

Correct Answer: BD

#### **QUESTION 5**

How can you minimize the number of HTTP requests made by your native Magento sites for JavaScript files?

- A. Enable JavaScript merging in the admin.
- B. Move JavaScript requests to footer block in local.xml.
- C. Enable all Cache Storage Management.
- D. Remove Magento JavaScript and only use files hosted by a third party CDN.

Correct Answer: A

M70-301 PDF Dumps

M70-301 VCE Dumps

M70-301 Exam Questions